
BKJ/MM/MKTG-0002/20-21/                                                                                                        Date: 26.05.2020 

Corrigendum-I 
Cement Corporation of India Limited  

Bokajan Cement Factory, 
Dist. Karbi Anglong (Assam) 

 

NIT No. BKJ/MM/MKTG-0002/20-21, Date. 22.05.2020 
 
Subject:- PREBID Meeting - Supply of 10,000 MT ± 20 % specified quality clinker from clinker 
manufacturer by road at CCI Bokajan. 
 
Pre-bid meeting has been scheduled on dtd. 27.05.2020 through Video Conferencing. 
Interested parties may contact HOD (MM), Bokajan Cement Factory, Assam at Mobile no. 
8399779700, 82879 29991 and Mail Id  bokajanmm@gmail.com before scheduled meeting to 
get online Video Conferencing ID & Password. 
 
Pre Bid Meeting Date: 27.05.2020, Time: 03.00 PM  
 
 
HOD (MM) 
Address: - Cement Corporation of India Ltd.,  
Bokajan Cement Factory – 782 490, 
Dist. Karbi Anglong, Assam.  
M. No.: 8319779700/8287929991 
website: www.cciltd.in 
 

mailto:bokajanmm@gmail.com

		2020-05-26T11:25:49+0530
	PDF Authenticated




